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Student Name :
HKID :

Study Programme :
Programme Mode :

Admission Date :

Award :

Master of Science in Environmental and Public Health Management

One-year Full-time

Sep 2009

Student Number : -

Date of Birth :

Master of Science in Environmental and Public Health Management (Merit) was conferred in Nov

2010

Course Code  Title

2009-2010 Semester

Semester GPA
Cumulative GPA

2009-2010 Semester

Semester GPA
Cumulative GPA

1

2

EPHM7010 Sustainable Management Systems
EPHM7110 Principles of Environmental Management
EPHM7311 MSc Dissertation

EPHM7320 Occupational Health & Safety Management

3.58
3.58

EPHM7020 Management of Public Health Risks
EPHM7070 Project Mgnt & Research Methodology
EPHM7312 MSc Dissertation

EPHM7330 Food Protection & Safety Management

3.40
3.49

Cumulative Units Attempted = 24.00
Cumulative Units Gained =24.00

End of Transcript

Units
Attempted

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Grade

B+

B+
B+

Units Remarks
Gained Code

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
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