Transcript of Academic Record

Student Name:

HKID:

Student Number:

Date of Birth:

Study Programme: Master of Science in Environmental and Public Health Management

Programme Mode :

One-year Full-time

Admission Date :

Sep 2009

Award:

Master of Science in Environmental and Public Health Management (Merit) was conferred in Nov

Course Code	Title	Units Attempted	Grade	Units Gained	Remarks
2009-2010 Sem	ester 1				
EPHM7010	Sustainable Management Systems	3.00	Α	3.00	
EPHM7110	Principles of Environmental Management	3.00	B+	3.00	
EPHM7311	MSc Dissertation	3.00	B+	3.00	
EPHM7320	Occupational Health & Safety Management	3.00	A-	3.00	
Semester GPA	= 3.58				
Cumulative GPA	4 = 3.58				
2009-2010 Sem	ester 2				*
EPHM7020	Management of Public Health Risks	3.00	B+	3.00	
EPHM7070	Project Mgnt & Research Methodology	3.00	A-	3.00	
EPHM7312	MSc Dissertation	3.00	B+	3.00	
EPHM7330	Food Protection & Safety Management	3.00	B+	3.00	
Semester GPA	= 3.40				
Cumulative GPA	4 = 3.49				
Cumulative Unit	s Attempted = 24.00				
Cumulative Unit	s Gained = 24.00				
	End of Transcript				

Issue Date: 27 Dec 2023